C9900-K269, -K271, -K272, -K304, -K364 www.beckhoff.com/C9900-K269, -K271, -K272, -K304, -K364
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.1 | Page 1 of 4
M23, socket, straight, female, 12-pin – open end, 8-wire
Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B
Rated voltage 150 V (according to DIN EN 60664-1:2008) -
Rated current 8 A at 25°C -

- Illustrations similar
- Further cable length on request.
Ordering information Length
C9900-K269 0.50 m
C9900-K364 2.00 m
C9900-K304 3.00 m
C9900-K271 5.00 m
C9900-K272 10.00 m
C9900-K269, -K271, -K272, -K304, -K364 www.beckhoff.com/C9900-K269, -K271, -K272, -K304, -K364
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.1 | Page 4 of 4